

ã

SLP(C)No. 19959 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-A Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19959/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2003 in WP 5096/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BHARAT KOTHADIYA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TRUSTEES, SETH WALCHAND H.L.K.TURST &ORS

Respondent (s)

With
S.L.P.(C) No. 20804 of 2003

Date : 08/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
for Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3rd February, 2004.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master